Euroindy - Kartédromo da Batalha

Escola Henrique Sommer - Maceira Euroindy 0,800 Km
Corrida 1 27-06-2019 16:06
Race
Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day
2 1:05.403 +6.378 16:12:46.570
(70) Bernardo Ramos 3 1:06.500 +7.475 16:13:53.070
1 1:02.483 +6.760 16:11:32.143 4 1:08.338 +9.313 16:15:01.408
2 57.425 +1.702 16:12:29.568 5 1:05.821 +6.796 16:16:07.229
3 58.949 +3.226 16:13:28.517 6 1:04.502 +5.477 16:17:11.731
4 57.091 +1.368 16:14:25.608 7 1:03.561 +4.536 16:18:15.292
5 57.807 +2.084 16:15:23.415 8 1:01.919 +2.894 16:19:17.211
6 58.278 +2.555 16:16:21.693 9 1:03.051 +4.026 16:20:20.262
7 56.220 +0.497 16:17:17.913 10 59.025 - 16:21:19.287
8 55.723 - 16:18:13.636
9 57.091 +1.368  16:19:10.727 (60) Cristiana Costa
10 56.163 +0.440 16:20:06.890 1 1:14.934 +9.147 16:11:47.458
11 56.496 +0.773 16:21:03.386 2 1:10.704 +4.917 16:12:58.162
3 1:09.807 +4.020 16:14:07.969
(69) Sim3o Sousa 4 1:09.783 +3.996 16:15:17.752
1 1:01.224 +4.956  16:11:30.531 5 1:09.333 +3.546  16:16:27.085
2 57.222 +0.954 16:12:27.753 6 1:10.719 +4.932 16:17:37.804
3 56.867 +0.599 16:13:24.620 7 1:09.658 +3.871 16:18:47.462
4 57.860 +1.592 16:14:22.480 8 1:07.318 +1.531 16:19:54.780
5 58.735 +2.467 16:15:21.215 9 1:06.529 +0.742 16:21:01.309
6 58.079 +1.811 16:16:19.294 10 1:05.787 - 16:22:07.096
7 56.709 +0.441 16:17:16.003
8 56.268 - 16:18:12.271 (67) Francisca Silva
9 58.069 +1.801 16:19:10.340 1 1:19.014 +10.997 16:11:52.330
10 56.988 +0.720 16:20:07.328 2 1:15.222 +7.205 16:13:07.552
11 56.725 +0.457 16:21:04.053 3 1:11.017 +3.000 16:14:18.569
4 1:08.592 +0.575 16:15:27.161
(71) Lucas Lisboa 5 1:08.703 +0.686 16:16:35.864
1 1:03.176 +6.061 16:11:34.028 6 1:08.343 +0.326 16:17:44.207
2 59.547 +2.432 16:12:33.575 7 1:11.631 +3.614 16:18:55.838
3 57.115 - 16:13:30.690 8 1:11.313 +3.296 16:20:07.151
4 58.424 +1.309  16:14:29.114 9 1:08.017 - 16:21:15.168
5 58.067 +0.952 16:15:27.181
6 1:00.021 +2.906 16:16:27.202
7 57.204 +0.089 16:17:24.406
8 57.509 +0.394 16:18:21.915
9 1:02.750 +5.635 16:19:24.665
10 58.419 +1.304 16:20:23.084
11 59.141 +2.026 16:21:22.225
(3) Professora
1 1:07.233 +5.173 16:11:38.740
2 1:05.062 +3.002 16:12:43.802
3 1:06.109 +4.049 16:13:49.911
4 1:05.440 +3.380 16:14:55.351
5 1:05.779 +3.719 16:16:01.130
6 1:04.154 +2.094 16:17:05.284
7 1:04.244 +2.184 16:18:09.528
8 1:03.959 +1.899 16:19:13.487
9 1:02.168 +0.108 16:20:15.655
10 1:02.060 - 16:21:17.715
(63) Paulo Fabido
1 1:31.412 +31.882 16:12:02.491
2 1:04.539 +5.009 16:13:07.030
3 1:01.720 +2.190 16:14:08.750
4 1:03.975 +4.445 16:15:12.725
5 1:01.529 +1.999 16:16:14.254
6 1:01.784 +2.254 16:17:16.038
7 1:01.509 +1.979 16:18:17.547
8 1:02.229 +2.699 16:19:19.776
9 59.530 - 16:20:19.306
10 59.732 +0.202 16:21:19.038
(72) Rita Sequeira
1 1:09.472 +10.447 16:11:41.167
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